APU 2

CONGRESSO

ASSOCIAGCAO PORTUGUESA DE UROLOGIA

PRE-CONGRESS COURSES

NOVEMBER 25, 2021 - THURSDAY

12:00-16:00h

12:00-12:20h

12:20-12:40h

12:40-13:00h

13:00-13:20h

13:20-13:30h

COURSE Il
THE URODYNAMICS OF VOIDING

Coordinators: Luis Abranches Monteiro, Ricardo Pereira e Silva
and Miguel Silva Ramos

Introduction
* Voiding cystometry as the essence of invasive urodynamics
e New clinical problems

The voiding concept and physics
e The model
e Maths and fluid dynamics

Pressure-flow curves — Good Urodynamic Practices and Terminologies
* Reliability of tracings
 Importance of standards

Nomograms of obstruction
¢ 0ld and new
* Male and female

Measuring detrusor power in male and females
o Watts factor
e Stop tests

13:30-13:50h

Break

13:50-14:10h

14:10-14:20h

14:20-14:40h

14:40-15:00h

15:00-15:20h

15:20-15:40h

15:40-16:00h

The underactive bladder

* Definitions
e Clinical importance

The female voiding dysfuntion
e Growing problem
e Clinical data

Nomograms of male luts
 Importance of outcomes
e Predictors of surgery results

Pressure-flow in neurogenic bladder and Vesico-ureteral Reflux
e Association to Video and EMG
e Dyssinergias
* Hydronephrosis
Pitfalls and common mistakes
e Patient (im) preparation
* Wrong urodynamic questions and wrong answers
e Limitations

The report
e Clinically adapted
* Examples

Discussion and Q&A

ORGANIZATION o=
ASSOCIAGAO PORTUGUESA DE UROLOGIA REGISTRATIONS AVAILABLE AT ==
CHULC - Lisboa (Hospital de S0 José) >> WWW.ADMEDIC.PT << ;CU %
©s
SCIENTIFIC SECRETARIAT CONGRESS SECRETARIAT CONGRESS PROGRAM = =
) B , . + ™ ul ™
Porguees  admedic I
de Urologia

ORGANIZAGAO E SECRETARIADO
DE EVENTOS




