PRE-CONGRESS COURSES

## NOVEMBER 25, 2021 - THURSDAY

12:00-16:00h	COURSE II THE URODYNAMICS OF VOIDING
	Coordinators: Luís Abranches Monteiro, Ricardo Pereira e Silva and Miguel Silva Ramos
12:00-12:20h	Introduction  • Voiding cystometry as the essence of invasive urodynamics  • New clinical problems
12:20-12:40h	The voiding concept and physics  The model  Maths and fluid dynamics
12:40-13:00h	Pressure-flow curves – Good Urodynamic Practices and Terminologies <ul><li>Reliability of tracings</li><li>Importance of standards</li></ul>
13:00-13:20h	Nomograms of obstruction  Old and new  Male and female
13:20-13:30h	Measuring detrusor power in male and females  • Watts factor  • Stop tests
13:30-13:50h	Break
13:50-14:10h	The underactive bladder
13:50-14:10h	The underactive bladder  • Definitions • Clinical importance
13:50-14:10h 14:10-14:20h	• Definitions
	<ul> <li>Definitions</li> <li>Clinical importance</li> <li>The female voiding dysfuntion</li> <li>Growing problem</li> </ul>
14:10-14:20h	<ul> <li>Definitions</li> <li>Clinical importance</li> <li>The female voiding dysfuntion</li> <li>Growing problem</li> <li>Clinical data</li> <li>Nomograms of male luts</li> <li>Importance of outcomes</li> </ul>
14:10-14:20h 14:20-14:40h	<ul> <li>Definitions</li> <li>Clinical importance</li> <li>The female voiding dysfuntion</li> <li>Growing problem</li> <li>Clinical data</li> <li>Nomograms of male luts</li> <li>Importance of outcomes</li> <li>Predictors of surgery results</li> <li>Pressure-flow in neurogenic bladder and Vesico-ureteral Reflux</li> <li>Association to Video and EMG</li> <li>Dyssinergias</li> </ul>
14:10-14:20h 14:20-14:40h 14:40-15:00h	<ul> <li>Definitions</li> <li>Clinical importance</li> <li>The female voiding dysfuntion</li> <li>Growing problem</li> <li>Clinical data</li> <li>Nomograms of male luts</li> <li>Importance of outcomes</li> <li>Predictors of surgery results</li> <li>Pressure-flow in neurogenic bladder and Vesico-ureteral Reflux</li> <li>Association to Video and EMG</li> <li>Dyssinergias</li> <li>Hydronephrosis</li> <li>Pitfalls and common mistakes</li> <li>Patient (im) preparation</li> <li>Wrong urodynamic questions and wrong answers</li> </ul>

## ORGANIZATION

ASSOCIAÇÃO PORTUGUESA DE UROLOGIA

CHULC - Lisboa (Hospital de São José)

REGISTRATIONS AVAILABLE AT >> WWW.ADMEDIC.PT <<

SCIENTIFIC SECRETARIAT



CONGRESS SECRETARIAT



